Producer Registration Form

2024 Indiana Milk Quality Conference March 12 & 13, 2024 Blue Gate Garden Inn & Conference Center Shipshewana, Indiana

Names:		
Farm Name:		
Address:		
		Zip Code:
Phone #:	E-Mail:	
Dinner & Amish Country Dairy Tour Monday, March 11th at \$30.00:Indiana Milk Quality Conference Farm Registration Fee at \$50.00:Lunch on Tuesday, March 12th at \$20.00 per person:Awards Banquet on Tuesday, March 12th at \$40.00 per person:		
Total amount enclosed:		
Please make check payable to: Indiana Milk Quality Professionals, Inc. Mail to: Indiana Milk Quality Professionals, Inc. @ Robin Fuhrman, Secretary/Treasurer 1650 N 700 E Avilla, Indiana 46710.		
To pay with a credit card, please visit imqp.org.		